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Macherey & Nagel pH-Fix 7,0-14,0
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REF 92125

pH-Fix 7.0-14.0 @

REF 92125
pH-Fix 7.0-14.0

100 farbfixierte Indikatorstibchen

100 farbfixierie Indikatorstabchen

pH-Fix 7,0-14,0 Indikatorstabchen Messbereich: pH 7,0-7,5-8,0-8,5-9,0-9,5-10,0- 10,5-11,0-11,5-12,0-12,5-13,0-13,5-14,0 Pg. a 100
Teststdbchen 5,5 x 85 mm
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Art.-Nr.

Dual Use Kennzeichen
Hersteller (Marke)
VGKL Nummer

EAN

Bruttogewicht
Hersteller EAN
Lagertemperatur
Nettogewicht
S-Satze
Ursprungsland
Ursprungsregion
Verpackungsbreite
steril
Verpackungshdéhe
Verpackungstiefe
Verpackungsvolumen
Zolltarifnummer

pH MAX

pH MIN

Format/ Verpackung

ML-6711

nein

Macherey & Nagel
244692125
4058072166014
0.0345
4046681001451
Raumtemperatur
0.03450 kg

S22

Deutschland

Nordrhein-Westfalen

0.06600 m

Nein

0.09000 m

0.01000 m

0.00005900 ccm

38229000

14.0 pH

7.0 pH

Stabchen
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